Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 12-11 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.
19HDTV-RM
Rack Mount HDTV
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Rack Mount 19” Diagonal Wide
Screen Integrated Digital LCD HDTV
Features:
• Custom 19” Rack Mount Chassis
• Integrated ATSC Tuner, QAM Tuner, and
NTSC Tuner
• Inputs:  2 Component
1 VGA
1 Composite
1 S-Video
• 900P Resolution
Wide Screen 16:9 Aspect Ratio Flat Picture
The 16:9 ratio Wide-Screen gives the viewer a full
picture of movies and broadcasts, rather than a
normally cropped picture in the 4:3 ratio.The 16 by
9 format means that you can watch movies the
way you would watch them in the theater while the
true flat screen reduces reflections from room
lights and windows for outstanding clarity and
quality images from corner to corner.
Digital 3DY/C Comb Filter
Provides high resolution and picture sharpness
while eliminating 'dot crawl.' Also offers sharper,
clearer, more detail-perfect color picture reproduc-
tion.
Component Video Input (Y-Pb-Pr / R-L)
Component video inputs (green-blue-red) take
advantage of  DVD players and other devices with
component video outputs. Video signal is divided
into three separate elements; red (Pr), blue (Pb)
and luminance or image brightness (Y) with dedi-
cated Audio (R/L) jacks. Superior to both compos-
ite and S-video because it delivers a quality pic-
ture with greater resolution, better color accuracy,
and less color bleeding.
Technical Specifications:
Picture Resolution:  1440 x 900 (WXGA+)
All signal inputs scalar converted to 900p display
Picture Brightness:  300 cd/m2
Picture Contrast:  850:1
Response Time:  5 ms
Television System:  NTSC, ATSC & Clear QAM
Antenna Input:  Analog / Digital 75 ohm
Audio Video Input Jacks:  2 Component,1 PC-
VGA, 1 S-Video,1-Composite Video, 3-(R/L) Audio
Speakers:  Two (front) 5 x 9 cm
Sound Amplifier:  Built-in 2 W/ch
Power Requirement:  120v AC, 60hz
Power Consumption:  50 watts
Size (W x H x D):  18.9" x 15.1" x 8.2"
Weight:  11.4 lbs